Whisper H-40 Manual pocument #0020 REV C

SOUTHWEST WINDPOWER 2/2/2001

WHISPER

WIND GENERATORS
MODEL H40




30

100



EZ-WIRE

H40







mRoEAIT
HToEEeR

EZNIE
[MZYEmMETTT)

N

L)

noono
Eﬁhi‘r
Efﬂsj—ﬁ—ﬁr

W

LRI & EEa

J D gl (LT
RO TOWMWT T
METERS

VOLTS 12 24 3036 48

COPPER

WIRE SIZE

AWGE 12 ®X EX XX [
10 o H 53 106
2 o 42 ad 158
5 o 513 133 266
4 26 103 207 414
3 432 165 330 BE0
2 52 208 416 832
1 513 262 524 18
0 82 335 GE9 1338
20 104 416 831 168652
30 132 528 1055 2110
410 166 Bed4 1327 2654

AWG= mm
AWG | 14 12 | 10 8 6 4 3 2 1 0 2/0 | 3/0 4/0
mm | 1.63|2.06|2.63.284.12|5.12|5.82|6.55|7.34|8.26|9.27 | 10.42 | 11.68




BB ArhAnFoL, BRREmI -2 —F

( HI00A—2— DXl EET
)
100
7
H40
B R il HEWTHRET 3 HN
12V DC
12V
12V
20 200
kwh(V x A x /1000) 2




AC

60cm

EZ

5cm

EZ

MV oo AFLTY

P R e -

TEERT

__

Ji:ll'l' ta ':J.ﬂl-'.ll!r
!

LUFaad i o Vi & & i L
L, - AR L7 LTY

12 v @y ATFLTY

I8V @i AL TH

EZ i~

il

=
EZ 8 m3s~

A A==




ol

FEE hiEo
b

ETOE
10,0004 — 202

WETOEE
RO M
HiREhi-i@s
FrEI%

A

o T R LR

53 R A
O—42 —OEEh
BE [EY(CC LIS




1.5mm

M6x10

WP00174 2.875
WP00177 4 0.12

0.2

k..
{3 |

B A SeF M Tk
Fil
&, A AFATrr—F

| Rovwa =t WAL X (0]
1 ERb NENID

1 EIPyve- s

A=A 29—

EREs s DR

L

E Eil.nﬂmﬂ“‘n‘/ll

A A= FIzHEE
=k (TR el

R

Rt = F
FigAEW o kb

F=Fpi ==




il L% 1 S
fiFd, on
F=dklL

Hiu_.,,u.lﬂl, i

ERMib i Sl

BREAOEDETSD
:Iil:?‘l.lﬂl-l!.

EX =1 "
OF F {81 ::"“"‘.3 + TR
RERGET O
. EETI
A LED '

{OH BSFHAY . .T .T - 4

-

(ol e L

-"_t

=
A o wE
M oCARY

R wnim
BiRREL <

B =S S
AR 0l o o ¥
OMIZL., NECR
WEEEETL
REGULATIHC & . A
el BRE LTS
|H L]

)




Ttem Mumber

Ihescriptiom

Fuamemmb el Gemdranar
Il Suock
'zl Fin

Hex Bodiz, ME x 55
Bylon Washer, M= X 1]
S5 11 Washer, W& x 50

Bwlock ™l WE
Hex Boli, M8 x 23

Hex Boki, %18 x T

-4 Tail Assembly




g~ wWwN P

(M8x50)  8ft/lbs(10

)

[WitisPER 140
o] &% =PI 30 o 37 T

ORI b, M 1 55
Pl b ME
IIMETR AR

Ieemy [Ieseripticn {uankily
ElkETE
¥ A=T = I
1 Pogire— Wiy
4 FOR L b, ME 85D q
» BERT = 4 v = Wi




EZ

12v 12.5V 18V 14.1V
24V 25V 37V 28.4V
36V 37.5V 55V 42.3V
48V 50V 73V 56.4V
24,36,48V
ﬂ'
H"

Regulating LED

ON

il







a)
b)
c)

e B sy HIEESTILE

EEE. THEEE
L - EEO LS







&




.-__l'

E 7 &l







1/2










40




Expleded View Parts List-Whisper H40

| st Top | lAaADS
2 Pylock Mut, M= 1 IARTT
L fHex Head Cap Screw WS x24 1 LAROT
4 feator 1 AL 3
$  Boap Ring (20 mm) 2 IAR1R
h Beariig s lado
T ppindke [ | AP
i |Fm|'| Fng (47 man) 1 LNl
4 E,“M 3 [AE
1 ‘asher Mé, 55 i IAROS
11 koo Hemd Wb x 16 i1 TARGE
12 paop Head, Rubber Pad | IALDE
13 ooy Heand, Rubber Pad | 14004
14 FPan Head Serew, M3 x 60 4 IAaRa2
15 Folymer Skeeve Bearing 1 lAJOG
[ Fivod Shalk 1 [ETEE
17 Brush Cover [ BT
14 Hawsh Holdir 3 |4 Fins
14 Bring 4 IAFDL
20 Faash wih woare i A2
| Hrush, ware with fermimal | IAFU2. | Al
n Carounad Screw M x 10 | IAROE
23 asding Beallany 1 IaBaO5
74 Washer, MS x 16 [ TARAE
25 P lonc Mur, M | IaR17
s W w Shaft 1 TADG
27 g Ring (G2, | TARZ |
Ik [cal 1 lARZ2
2 Light Assembly | lAK DS
El s Hiad Serew M4E « 10 | LR LN
Il Jex Baole, ME x 15 55 1 TAROY
i¥] F Beolr, MI%  Ti1 85 I [EE
13 ail Stock [ TACHIS
4 Pl Mur, BE 4 TARTT
L] Pylon Wisher, MK x 3 4 1ARTH
T 5 Wasker, VIR x 24 4 IARIS
37 flox Bole S 5 33 55 2 IaR12
I8 [Tail Fin [ EXE
g1 s Hasining 2 laduz
A [Vaw Shafi Snap Ring | TARTD




40

ma|p papoidx3 orH

2002 October by T.Asano



